
INNER DIA OAL

(in) (in)

1  1/2 

2      

2  1/2 

3      

4      

NOTES:   THE HOSE IS RATED FROM -40F TO 200F.  

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

FLEXICRAFT INDUSTRIES 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 312-738-3588 FAX: 312-421-6327

3.35.62 5 29

LS1

PDB 1/1/04
PLASTIC SUCTION

LS1 PLASTIC SUCTION/DISCHARGE HOSE

PRESSURE

7

2.76

10    

15

3.42

2.17

(psi)

29    

29    4.06

20

VAC

(in hg)

29    

29    

1.25

1.6

QTY FITTINGS
WEIGHT

(lbs/ft)

OUTER DIA

(in)

0.6

0.85

LS1 is a lightweight and crush-proof plastic 
suction and transfer hose that retains its 
excellent flexibility even in the cold weather.  A 
smooth bore tube minimizes material buildup 
and is resistant to a variety of chemicals in 
sanitary and many other industrial and 
construction applications.  The outer helix 
resists abrasion and allows for crush-proof and 
non-kinking usage.  -

40F to 140F.CUFFS NOT SHOWN.


