LS1 PLASTIC SUCTION/DISCHARGE HOSE



CUFFS NOT SHOWN.

LS1 is a lightweight and crush-proof plastic suction and transfer hose that retains its excellent flexibility even in the cold weather. A smooth bore tube minimizes material buildup and is resistant to a variety of chemicals in sanitary and many other industrial and construction applications. The outer helix resists abrasion and allows for crush-proof and non-kinking usage.

40F to 140F.

QTY	INNER DIA	OAL	FITTINGS	OUTER DIA	PRESSURE	VAC	WEIGHT
	(in)	(in)		(in)	(psi)	(in hg)	(lbs/ft)
	1 1/2			2.17	20	29	0.6
	2			2.76	15	29	0.85
	2 1/2			3.42	10	29	1.25
	3			4.06	7	29	1.6
	4			5.62	5	29	3.3

NOTES: THE HOSE IS RATED FROM -40F TO 200F.

CUSTOMER PROJECT ENGINEER	E C	HOSE U.S.A.
CONTRACTOR	 MODEL:	LS1
CERTIFICATION	 DRAWN BY: PDB 1/1/04	PLASTIC SUCTION

FLEXICRAFT INDUSTRIES 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611

PHONE: 312-738-3588 FAX: 312-421-6327